NATIONAL Assessment Centre	A ALL LANDY	11 1 721/001	May 418 01	1402	
Dur 1111 05/05/2018 12:55	Jeb description		Date & Timo Co	impleted .	Done by
REINO: NBA/BIGIBOON9719	SAS c-Ming	4 4		, ,	
Veh No: SQE 7,4	E-mall (white the	I. AIC than			7
DOA: 03/02/2018 16:30	f-Motor Claim	TO SEE THE PERSON OF THE PERSO		-	
OD (TO) Reponing Only	1-N10tor 14/0 (z nage – i	+	
	1-Photo Upload				
TP Insureh	Assessment/Stry				
	Ass'l Report by	Pax/Handle	Owner/Whap		
roleited Wkep / INC Assign Wkap / OW: (-0/15-11		Toll	Fex	
P Paraleularia Yeli Moi Sac	2864 4.	, INC ()\ Hou·IMC	()",	
Policy No: () Perlo	4.7		Tel:		
Confirmed by 1 '(Dalei	Cover Types (\
	ic-Est Status (W)	1.00	Time	A management of the same	1
	ranty: YES (Committee of the Commit) F1 21 • 17 7 0	F: 50-100	21)
Execusi(S) Loading (S1,000		1//110/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
en et al Reint (Ross 4 W. January 1991 1984 1984 1984 1984		Elektrice Market	GWESWAYNER GE		
) Walk-in Chylomitr i Customers inform	ation strictly Confl	dential & StA			100 100 1 1 1
,) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer	a property and a property and a second		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Drive-in()/Towed-in(); invoice:	-) () t To	wing Cot (~	1)
		N		CPT-ECC WITHOUT	STORE ISE.
emorus (in l. (INPano) (in ello 188) (IC) or (in)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	Market Apple	All Articles	Production of	80 81 81 9 8 1 1 CM	Donsby
QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection	rrusy car ()				
) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	00) ()		(
To Note to			//		
		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			THE STORY STREET
nje/TUne Actions					and the state of t
rigatume Accomp	[201] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [1				ang period angura Shakasan angura
					and the state of t
					And the second s
rje/Tume (Actions)					J
nje/TJUne V.A.C. Chi		Involes Free	ironrae Sovies i Ze		
MABOOTS 2		Involte Fred	irayen Greek		Sanks (Asaka)
rie/Tume Acuens		I) AR (Aselden) i DA (Domage A	######################################		Santa Vernita
MABOOTB2) AR (Accident)) DA : Domage A) TP : Towing Fe	services (3100);	14C (210)	Santa Variable
MAGOOTS 2		ARIAscidenti DA: Demage A DTF: Towing Fe DTF: Fellow-Th Perstellming As	SECTION (ERES) SECTION (330) SELEMENT (3100); OVEN SOLVEY OVEN SULVEY (RESU	1 (10 7% 500)	A Company (Amedia)
MAGOOTS 2) AR Assident F i) DA : Domage A)) TP Towing Fe i) FT Fellow Th)) FT Hollow Th Earsiel Miles as 6) TR Na legal of TR Na legal of	SPORT SULVIY	1 (10 7% 500)	(1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
MAGOOTS Ver/Owners		AR Ascident R DA: Domage A TP: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th For: Infollow-Th Earth Indiana TR: No-ling 11 TR: No-ling 11 NTUC Addillo	SPORT SULVIY	L(10 73/2000) L(10 73/2000) 14 (20) 14 (20) 17 (30)	(1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
MAGOOTS2) AR Assident Fill Damage A A Domage A Dom	SOUTH CAREST	1HC (250) 1HC (250) 1HV) 7H0 Ju 200)	(1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4)
MAGOOTS		AR (Assident) AR (Assident) DA: Demage A TP: Towing Fe FI: Fellow-Th Fersielming As TR: Re-limps TR: Re-limps TR: North Part NTUC Addition Olimpia 'NI: Countery 'NI: Repel Co	eporting (330); esting (3100); evry Solvey evry Solvey exp Survey (Pero in I Dr. Dollo (We shart Solvey exp State (Strate); exp State (Solvey exp Solvey e	1) \$ (2:50 1) \$ (2:50	(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
MAGOO 782 Whan I sham culared wer/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Bugn-In-Charge):) AR Assident P () DA : Doma ; A () TP Towing Pe () FT Fellow Th () FT Fellow Th () FT Fellow Th () TR Re-lignor Th () TR Re-lignor Th () TR Re-lignor Th () NTUC Addille () NTUC Addille () NT Repell Co (NT Foot Rule (NT Foot R	STATE Allerand	1) \$10 (240) 1NC (240) 1NC (240) 110 Jun 200)	(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
MAGOO WAS ACTIONS ACTI) AR Assident P () DA : Doma ; A () TP Towing Pe () FT Fellow Th () FT Fellow Th () FT Fellow Th () TR Re-lignor Th () TR Re-lignor Th () TR Re-lignor Th () NTUC Addille () NTUC Addille () NT Repell Co (NT Foot Rule (NT Foot R	SPORT SULVEY OVER	1) \$10 (240) 1NC (240) 1NC (240) 110 Jun 200)	(2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

05/02/2018 12:55

Date Of Accident

03/02/2018 16:30

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 2

SINGAPORE

THE STREET STREET

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SCE7U

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner

LEE SOON LEE

NRIC No

S1194669J

Email Address

LEESOONLEE1@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96926910

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-90042249

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

BMW

Model

5201-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

GOING FOR DINNER

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100320860-05

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LEE MAY KUIM

NRIC No Date Of Birth S1284959A 28/03/1958

Occupation

INDOOR 17/09/1982

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

Driving Expenent

35 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96926910

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-90042249

EMail Address

LEESOONLEE1@GMAIL.COM

Address

5 WEST COAST WALK

#22-10

SPOUSE

Postcode

127146

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJC7868H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHAN SEK YEONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: <

Boporting Centre Personnel's Signature,
Name: Na

	Clemina Be 5
	Cars
	wanty to Cost 11
	sct 7 U
	(Statemany)
	6 SE 718 68 H
	(a) Car bumped indo
	my rear humper
	/56/
	(10)
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	HE ACCIDENT At around 4,30pm on Sortuday 3/Feb/2018,
I was waiting in que	is line to two left to clement Ave 5. In front of me,
were 4-6 cars all we	my to them left. My car was stationary, then
suddenly a con from	behind bumped into my vear bumper. A young
and an over conti	Yeary came out of his car SIC 7868 H and applying
to me that he could	Int brake in time, thus cousing his front bonnet
to knock into my	can bumper. There were cracks on the rear bumper,
and scrottenes	
and scroning	
	are true in every respect.
	00/
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars	00/ - 1201k
We declare the foregoing particulars olicyholder's Signature Lee Soon Lee	00/
We declare the foregoing particulars olicyholder's Signature Lee Soon Lee	Driver's Signature Lee May Kin Market (If driver is not the policyholder) Koren Name:
We declare the foregoing particulars	Driver's Signature Lee May Kin Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Car SCEU Oma: les sombles

Vs

CAR STC78684 OWNER: CHAN SER YEONS.

CAR STC 7868 LE knowled into CAR SCF 743 rear humper. No injures reported

Insurance QBE, to be settle in

Date of ackidort: 3rd teb 2013,

Car SIC 7868 H Knowled into my stationary car SCZ 74 while on the light-humby lane to clembus Are 5 My car blamper was damaged. I don't feel any inpluies

Mr Loe's cor rear bumper.

HC. Karantee April CHAN SELE LEVING

pur oslox/2018
Rosdi martas

1.0	~	-	+	. 1	÷	0	÷	٨	+	-	11	#	11	+	į
A.C	4	U	c	IN	T.	0	10	M	ı,	ş	IYI	G	14	1	

** # . ****

		1	
		+:	
		÷)(
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
	ACCIDENT DATE: 03/ 3/ 100/MM/YYYY), TIME: (16:30)(HH:MM)	¥	
	(OCATION: Clement) Are 2		
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SCE TU	26	100
	b)INSURANCE COMPANYI ALO	x.	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 21003 20860	58	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY PIRE &THEFT)	111	
	e) MAKE & MODELI		
	gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE]		
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)		
	2 INSURED / BOLICY HOLDER	.91	
	A)NAME: LEE SOON LEE (MALE) FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT S/194669 J CONTACT: 96926910		
37	CLADDRESS: 5 West coast walk # 22-10 The MIC		
	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	970	
	SUL IL ACCOUNT DRIVER		
	(Indiana di NAME: CEE MAY PAIM		33
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORIL APA THE CONTROL THE CORE	S	
	2. 127146		
	ODATE OF BIRTH! 28/ 03/ 19-8 (DD/MM/YYYY)		
	ODATE OF BIRTH TO DUIDOR DUIDOR SEP 1982		
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED I_ Sponse		
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS		- 2
	DIROAD SURFACE! (DRY) WET OTHERS	₍₂)0(03
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO)		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION		
	1 B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STC 7868 H MODEL! Handa		Yo
	NY TANANDERATARIES AND THE TRANSPORTED FOR THE STATE OF T		
	c NRIC/FIN/FASSFURI	£9.	
	(1) 9, THIRÔ P'ARTY VEHICLE MODELL MODELL	ā 18	
	# No of propager of DRIVER'S NAME:	1	
	(Including driver) 1) NRIC : N. PASSPORTICONTACTION	1	
	<u>(</u>)		
	emer : leesoonlee 1 @ gmail com		
	email = leesooviee - CD	12	ES!
	fax =	5.	
	J1080	.!!	
Ý			
1			

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1284959A



LEE MAY KUIM

李 妙 娟 CHINESE

28-03-1958 SINGAPORE



0711621



MICH S1284959A

05-01-1993

5 WEST COAST WALK #22-10 SINGAPORE 127148

S1284959A

20/06/2013

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S1284959A LEE MAY KUIM But Date 28 Mar 1958 - 05 Nov 2003

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3

Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleiden does not exceed 2500 follograms

17 Sep 1582



NP 438A



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Lee Soon Lee

Period of Insurance

: 07 Nov 2017 To 06 Nov 2018

Engine No.

: B1300323N20B20B

Chassis No.

: WBAXG12040DX51573

Vehicle No.

: SCE7U

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 31 Oct 2017 .

: 2100320860-05

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: BMW 5201 2.0 [Sedan]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,997.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2012

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if hershe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an adollonal sum of \$3,000 as "Young shillor fresperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or uncerted) is under the eye of 03 and/or has less. Then 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover you for his or reward, throng fution, driving lest, racing, sece-making, reliability trial or appeal testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Mater Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section # of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these Readings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - SD Own Damage - Sti00 Thatt - SD Flood Cover - SO

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lee Soon Lea - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres! All Authorised Repairers (for claims related impairs).

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be certised out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of houng the accident repairs carried out at the Bole Agent's vehicles, we have the option of houng the accident repairs carried out at the Bole Agent's vehicles. For other Approved Repairing Centres/HIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency huttine at +55 8338 8000. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.ang.com.pg or AIG 3G Mittele App. Simply search and download "AIG 3G" from (Tunes or Google Flay.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

I/We hereby certify that the pullcy to which this Confidence of Insurance relates is issued in eccentance with the provisions of the Mutan Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1899 (Malaysia).

0150000000

LEE SOON LEE

371 ALEXANDRA ROAD #12-09 AJA ALEXANDRA

SINGAPORE 159963 SP-LEESOCINLEE

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE